
BRUTTOWERTUNG 
Rang Name      SpVg Bru5o Heimatclub 
1 ANTAL DAVID     3 32 Golf Club Kremstal 
2 APFOLTERER Reinhard   6 29 Golfclub SternGartl 
3 SCHMID GÜNTHER    9 29 GC Am Mondsee 
4 LEITINGER ChrisKan    11 27 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
5 MITTERLEHNER Alexander   9 26 GC Wels 
6 KALTENBÖCK Klaus    10 26 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
7 GARTLER Walter    16 26 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
8 BRANDNER Gerhard    9 26 GC Wels 
9 FISCHER Friedrich    8 25 GC Drachenwand - Mondsee 
10 KIRCHNER Harald    11 25 GOLFCLUB SCHÖNFELD 
11 KNEIDINGER Werner    9 25 Golfpark Metzenhof 
12 OBERMÜLLER Albert    9 25 Golfpark Böhmerwald POLIZEI-LM 
13 ATZLINGER Franz    12 25 GC Wels 
14 IRSIGLER WALTER    14 24 Golf Club Kremstal 
15 POPPENREITER Karl    10 24 GC Wels 
16 JÄGER HARALD    11 24 Golfpark Metzenhof 
17 LEITENMÜLLER BERNHARD   7 22 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
18 BLASI Rudolf     13 22 Golfpark Metzenhof 
19 BRUTTER Franz    13 22 GC Wels 
20 AGLAS JOHANN    15 21 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
21 WAKOLBINGER Hans Peter   12 21 GC Wels 
22 MACK Peter     11 20 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
23 MAYER ROLAND    9 20 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
24 WATTAUL Georg    12 20 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
25 BANGERL Jürgen    13 20 Golfpark Metzenhof 
26 KOSHLAKOVA Alina    18 20 GC Wels 
27 SCHULLER Mario    19 20 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
28 ARTNER Michael    13 19 Golfpark Metzenhof 
29 ZEILINGER SILVIA    21 19 Golf Club Kremstal 
30 LENZEDER MANFRED    18 18 Golf Club Kremstal 
31 KOGLGRUBER Günther   16 18 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
32 RAAB Judith     14 18 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
33 GUSCHLBAUER Erwin    10 18 GC Am Mondsee 
34 ZEILER Alfred     23 18 GC Wels 
35 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF   17 18 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 
36 LONG Alastair     18 17 GC Mühlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt 
37 WRETSCHKO Josef    25 17 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
38 WERFER Harald    18 17 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
39 ROCKENSCHAUB Franz   25 17 Golf Club Kremstal 
40 GRÜLL Wolfgang    20 16 Golf Club Kremstal 
41 KAINDLSTORFER Thomas   19 16 GC Wels 
42 ROHM Hermann    14 16 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
43 NIEDERMAYR Gustav    19 16 GC Wels 
44 HIEBL HELMUT    16 16 Golfpark Metzenhof 
45 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes   17 15 Golfclub Donau 
46 ÖZER Ayhan-Charly    24 15 Golfclub Donau 
47 STALLINGER Josef    23 15 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
48 HUPRICH MarKn    17 15 Golf Club Kremstal 
49 ZHUBER Klaus     18 15 GC Wels 
50 SCHÖNBAUER Stefan    21 14 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 



51 DIETINGER Manuel    20 14 Golf Club Kremstal 
52 MAYR JOHANN    19 14 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
53 HUMER Michael    30 14 Golf Club Kremstal 
54 AICHINGER Thomas    19 13 DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB 
55 FÜHRLING Udo    26 13 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
56 ENGLMAIR Hannes    17 12 GC Wels 
57 ANTAL-BECK SZILVIA    20 12 Golf Club Kremstal 
58 TASCH Sabine     25 11 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
59 NEMECEK-FUCHSHUBER Erika  27 11 GC Wels 
60 KUPETZIUS Franz    22 11 GC Wels 
61 HOCHHAUSER Günther   15 11 Golfpark Metzenhof 
62 LEITNER GÜNTER    20 11 Golf Club Kremstal 
63 ERHARTMAIER GÜNTHER   22 10 Golfclub SternGartl 
64 STREIF Robert     20 10 Golfclub Sonnberg Kobernausserwald 
65 HACKNER Hermann    18 10 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
66 SENGSTBRATL ALEXANDER   30 10 GC Mühlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt 
67 HARTL Tina     29 10 GC Dilly 
68 HANEDER Rudolf    24 10 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
69 GROISS Hubert    23 10 GC Wels 
70 EICHINGER Klaus    28 9 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
71 MURSCH FRANZ    23 9 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
72 GULYAS Karoline    27 9 GC Wels 
73 LEITNER JOACHIM    30 9 Golfclub SternGartl 
74 ANTAL VIKTOR     20 9 Golf Club Kremstal 
75 NEMECEK Erich    30 9 GC Wels 
76 WEICHSELBAUMER JOSEF   21 9 Golf Club Kremstal 
77 STAUDINGER Roland    31 8 Golf Club Kremstal 
78 MAUß Elke     22 8 Golfclub SternGartl 
79 METZL Claudia    39 8 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
80 STADLER Karl     43 7 GC Wels 
81 KAIBLINGER Günter    20 7 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
82 SCHMÖLLER Karin    33 6 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
83 MÄRZINGER Helmut    34 6 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
84 EIDENHAMMER Anton   41 6 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
85 BÖHM Anton     37 6 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
86 BELLAR Sabine    27 6 GC Wels 
87 WEISHÄUPL PETER    30 5 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
88 LANG Markus     41 5 Golfclub Neulengbach 
89 HÖGLINGER Erich    35 5 GC Am Mondsee 
90 GITTMAIER WOLFGANG   61 4 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
91 TRAUM Gertrude    42 4 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
92 KOHLHAMMER Johann   34 4 GC Am Mondsee 
93 REIF Robert     43 4 GC Über den Dächern von Passau 
94 BRAMBERGER Siegfried   34 3 Golfpark Metzenhof 
95 LEPSCHI Bernhard    29 3 GC Wels 
96 GRÜLL ROSEMARIE    42 3 Golf Club Kremstal 
97 MÜHLBACHL ANDREA   39 3 Golfpark Metzenhof 
98 HOHENSINNER Marion   26 3 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
99 AUER-SCHERLEITNER Goiried  39 0 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
 
 
 



NETTOWERTUNG - GESAMT 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 GITTMAIER WOLFGANG   61 46 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
2 GARTLER Walter    16 42 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
3 HUMER Michael    30 42 Golf Club Kremstal 
4 ZEILER Alfred     23 39 GC Wels 
5 SCHULLER Mario    19 38 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
6 SCHMID GÜNTHER    9 38 GC Am Mondsee 
7 WRETSCHKO Josef    25 38 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
8 ROCKENSCHAUB Franz   25 38 Golf Club Kremstal 
9 LEITINGER ChrisKan    11 38 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
10 IRSIGLER WALTER    14 37 Golf Club Kremstal 
11 ZEILINGER SILVIA    21 37 Golf Club Kremstal 
12 KIRCHNER Harald    11 36 GOLFCLUB SCHÖNFELD 
13 HARTL Tina     29 36 GC Dilly 
14 KOSHLAKOVA Alina    18 36 GC Wels 
15 MITTERLEHNER Alexander   9 35 GC Wels 
16 AGLAS JOHANN    15 35 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
17 BRANDNER Gerhard    9 35 GC Wels 
18 LEITNER JOACHIM    30 35 Golfclub SternGartl 
19 FÜHRLING Udo    26 35 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
20 BLASI Rudolf     13 35 Golfpark Metzenhof 
21 ATZLINGER Franz    12 35 GC Wels 
22 SENGSTBRATL ALEXANDER   30 35 GC Mühlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt 
23 WERFER Harald    18 35 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
24 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF   17 35 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 
25 METZL Claudia    39 35 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
26 LENZEDER MANFRED    18 34 Golf Club Kremstal 
27 KALTENBÖCK Klaus    10 34 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
28 GRÜLL Wolfgang    20 34 Golf Club Kremstal 
29 ÖZER Ayhan-Charly    24 34 Golfclub Donau 
30 NIEDERMAYR Gustav    19 34 GC Wels 
31 STALLINGER Josef    23 34 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
32 JÄGER HARALD    11 34 Golfpark Metzenhof 
33 APFOLTERER Reinhard   6 34 Golfclub SternGartl 
34 BRUTTER Franz    13 34 GC Wels 
35 TRAUM Gertrude    42 34 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
36 NEMECEK Erich    30 34 GC Wels 
37 ANTAL DAVID     3 34 Golf Club Kremstal 
38 KOGLGRUBER Günther   16 33 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
39 FISCHER Friedrich    8 33 GC Drachenwand - Mondsee 
40 OBERMÜLLER Albert    9 33 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
41 WAKOLBINGER Hans Peter   12 33 GC Wels 
42 POPPENREITER Karl    10 33 GC Wels 
43 MÄRZINGER Helmut    34 33 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
44 STAUDINGER Roland    31 33 Golf Club Kremstal 
45 NEMECEK-FUCHSHUBER Erika  27 32 GC Wels 
46 GULYAS Karoline    27 32 GC Wels 
47 EICHINGER Klaus    28 32 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
48 KNEIDINGER Werner    9 32 Golfpark Metzenhof 
49 KAINDLSTORFER Thomas   19 32 GC Wels 
50 LONG Alastair     18 32 GC Mühlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt 



51 MURSCH FRANZ    23 31 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
52 MACK Peter     11 31 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
53 RAAB Judith     14 31 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
54 TASCH Sabine     25 31 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
55 BRAMBERGER Siegfried   34 31 Golfpark Metzenhof 
56 BANGERL Jürgen    13 31 Golfpark Metzenhof 
57 STADLER Karl     43 31 GC Wels 
58 EIDENHAMMER Anton   41 31 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
59 ZHUBER Klaus     18 31 GC Wels 
60 SCHÖNBAUER Stefan    21 30 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 
61 DIETINGER Manuel    20 30 Golf Club Kremstal 
62 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes   17 30 Golfclub Donau 
63 WATTAUL Georg    12 30 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
64 MÜHLBACHL ANDREA   39 30 Golfpark Metzenhof 
65 HUPRICH MarKn    17 30 Golf Club Kremstal 
66 ARTNER Michael    13 29 Golfpark Metzenhof 
67 LEITENMÜLLER BERNHARD   7 29 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
68 SCHMÖLLER Karin    33 29 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
69 MAYR JOHANN    19 29 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
70 BÖHM Anton     37 29 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
71 AICHINGER Thomas    19 28 DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB 
72 MAYER ROLAND    9 28 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
73 ROHM Hermann    14 28 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
74 KUPETZIUS Franz    22 28 GC Wels 
75 GROISS Hubert    23 28 GC Wels 
76 KOHLHAMMER Johann   34 28 GC Am Mondsee 
77 GUSCHLBAUER Erwin    10 27 GC Am Mondsee 
78 ENGLMAIR Hannes    17 27 GC Wels 
79 GRÜLL ROSEMARIE    42 27 Golf Club Kremstal 
80 ANTAL-BECK SZILVIA    20 27 Golf Club Kremstal 
81 HIEBL HELMUT    16 27 Golfpark Metzenhof 
82 REIF Robert     43 26 GC Über den Dächern von Passau 
83 AUER-SCHERLEITNER Goiried  39 25 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
84 LEITNER GÜNTER    20 25 Golf Club Kremstal 
85 BELLAR Sabine    27 25 GC Wels 
86 HACKNER Hermann    18 24 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
87 ANTAL VIKTOR 20    24 Golf Club Kremstal 
88 WEICHSELBAUMER JOSEF   21 24 Golf Club Kremstal 
89 LANG Markus     41 23 Golfclub Neulengbach 
90 HANEDER Rudolf    24 22 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
91 ERHARTMAIER GÜNTHER   22 21 Golfclub SternGartl 
92 STREIF Robert     20 21 Golfclub Sonnberg Kobernausserwald 
93 MAUß Elke     22 21 Golfclub SternGartl 
94 LEPSCHI Bernhard    29 20 GC Wels 
95 KAIBLINGER Günter    20 20 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
96 WEISHÄUPL PETER    30 19 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
97 HOCHHAUSER Günther   15 19 Golfpark Metzenhof 
98 HOHENSINNER Marion   26 16 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
99 HÖGLINGER Erich    35 16 GC Am Mondsee 
 
 
 



GESAMTWERTUNG NETTO – A 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 SCHMID GÜNTHER    9 38 GC Am Mondsee 
2 LEITINGER ChrisKan    11 38 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
3 KIRCHNER Harald    11 36 GOLFCLUB SCHÖNFELD 
4 MITTERLEHNER Alexander   9 35 GC Wels 
5 BRANDNER Gerhard    9 35 GC Wels 
6 BLASI Rudolf     13 35 Golfpark Metzenhof 
7 ATZLINGER Franz    12 35 GC Wels 
8 KALTENBÖCK Klaus    10 34 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
9 JÄGER HARALD    11 34 Golfpark Metzenhof 
10 APFOLTERER Reinhard   6 34 Golfclub SternGartl 
11 BRUTTER Franz    13 34 GC Wels 
12 ANTAL DAVID     3 34 Golf Club Kremstal 
13 FISCHER Friedrich    8 33 GC Drachenwand - Mondsee 
14 OBERMÜLLER Albert    9 33 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
15 WAKOLBINGER Hans Peter   12 33 GC Wels 
16 POPPENREITER Karl    10 33 GC Wels 
17 KNEIDINGER Werner    9 32 Golfpark Metzenhof 
18 MACK Peter     11 31 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
19 RAAB Judith     14 31 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
20 BANGERL Jürgen    13 31 Golfpark Metzenhof 
21 WATTAUL Georg    12 30 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
22 ARTNER Michael    13 29 Golfpark Metzenhof 
23 LEITENMÜLLER BERNHARD   7 29 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
24 MAYER ROLAND    9 28 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
25 GUSCHLBAUER Erwin    10 27 GC Am Mondsee 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



GESAMTWERTUNG NETTO – B 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 GARTLER Walter    16 42 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
2 SCHULLER Mario    19 38 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
3 IRSIGLER WALTER    14 37 Golf Club Kremstal 
4 ZEILINGER SILVIA    21 37 Golf Club Kremstal 
5 KOSHLAKOVA Alina    18 36 GC Wels 
6 AGLAS JOHANN    15 35 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
7 WERFER Harald    18 35 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
8 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF   17 35 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 
9 LENZEDER MANFRED    18 34 Golf Club Kremstal 
10 NIEDERMAYR Gustav    19 34 GC Wels 
11 KOGLGRUBER Günther   16 33 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
12 KAINDLSTORFER Thomas   19 32 GC Wels 
13 LONG Alastair     18 32 GC Mühlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt 
14 ZHUBER Klaus     18 31 GC Wels 
15 WAHLMÜLLER Johannes   17 30 Golfclub Donau 
16 HUPRICH MarKn    17 30 Golf Club Kremstal 
17 MAYR JOHANN    19 29 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
18 AICHINGER Thomas    19 28 DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB 
19 ROHM Hermann    14 28 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
20 ENGLMAIR Hannes    17 27 GC Wels 
21 ANTAL-BECK SZILVIA    20 27 Golf Club Kremstal 
22 HIEBL HELMUT    16 27 Golfpark Metzenhof 
23 HACKNER Hermann    18 24 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
24 MAUß Elke     22 21 Golfclub SternGartl 
25 HOCHHAUSER Günther   15 19 Golfpark Metzenhof 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



GESAMTWERTUNG NETTO – C 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 ZEILER Alfred     23 39 GC Wels 
2 WRETSCHKO Josef    25 38 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
3 ROCKENSCHAUB Franz   25 38 Golf Club Kremstal 
4 HARTL Tina     29 36 GC Dilly 
5 FÜHRLING Udo    26 35 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
6 GRÜLL Wolfgang    20 34 Golf Club Kremstal 
7 ÖZER Ayhan-Charly    24 34 Golfclub Donau 
8 STALLINGER Josef    23 34 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
9 NEMECEK-FUCHSHUBER Erika  27 32 GC Wels 
10 GULYAS Karoline    27 32 GC Wels 
11 MURSCH FRANZ    23 31 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
12 TASCH Sabine 25    31 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
13 SCHÖNBAUER Stefan    21 30 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 
14 DIETINGER Manuel    20 30 Golf Club Kremstal 
15 KUPETZIUS Franz    22 28 GC Wels 
16 GROISS Hubert    23 28 GC Wels 
17 LEITNER GÜNTER    20 25 Golf Club Kremstal 
18 BELLAR Sabine    27 25 GC Wels 
19 ANTAL VIKTOR     20 24 Golf Club Kremstal 
20 WEICHSELBAUMER JOSEF   21 24 Golf Club Kremstal 
21 HANEDER Rudolf    24 22 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
22 ERHARTMAIER GÜNTHER   22 21 Golfclub SternGartl 
23 STREIF Robert     20 21 Golfclub Sonnberg Kobernausserwald 
24 KAIBLINGER Günter    20 20 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
25 HOHENSINNER Marion   26 16 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



NETTO – D 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 GITTMAIER WOLFGANG   61 46 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
2 HUMER Michael    30 42 Golf Club Kremstal 
3 LEITNER JOACHIM    30 35 Golfclub SternGartl 
4 SENGSTBRATL ALEXANDER   30 35 GC Mühlviertel St.Oswald-Freistadt 
5 METZL Claudia    39 35 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
6 TRAUM Gertrude    42 34 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
7 NEMECEK Erich    30 34 GC Wels 
8 MÄRZINGER Helmut    34 33 Golfclub Stärk.Linz.Pichling 
9 STAUDINGER Roland    31 33 Golf Club Kremstal 
10 EICHINGER Klaus    28 32 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
11 BRAMBERGER Siegfried   34 31 Golfpark Metzenhof 
12 STADLER Karl     43 31 GC Wels 
13 EIDENHAMMER Anton   41 31 Golfpark Böhmerwald 
14 MÜHLBACHL ANDREA   39 30 Golfpark Metzenhof 
15 SCHMÖLLER Karin    33 29 GC Stärk.Linz.Ansfelden 
16 BÖHM Anton     37 29 Linzer GC Lubenberg 
17 KOHLHAMMER Johann   34 28 GC Am Mondsee 
18 GRÜLL ROSEMARIE    42 27 Golf Club Kremstal 
19 REIF Robert     43 26 GC Über den Dächern von Passau 
20 AUER-SCHERLEITNER Goiried  39 25 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
21 LANG Markus     41 23 Golfclub Neulengbach 
22 LEPSCHI Bernhard    29 20 GC Wels 
23 WEISHÄUPL PETER    30 19 Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
24 HÖGLINGER Erich    35 16 GC Am Mondsee 
 
 
 
 

POLIZEIWERTUNG NETTO – A 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 KIRCHNER Harald    11 36 GOLFCLUB SCHÖNFELD 
2 FISCHER Friedrich    8 33 GC Drachenwand - Mondsee 
3 MACK Peter     11 31 Linzer GC Lubenberg 

 
 

POLIZEIWERTUNG NETTO – B 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 GARTLER Walter    16 42 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
2 SCHULLER Mario    19 38 Golfclub SWARCO Amsteden-Ferschnitz 
3 BREITWIESER GÜNTER JOSEF   17 35 CELTIC GOLF COURSE- SCHÄRDING 

 
 

POLIZEIWERTUNG NETTO – C 
Rang Name      SpVg Ne5o Heimatclub 
1 HUMER Michael    30 42 Golf Club Kremstal 
2 WRETSCHKO Josef    25 38 GC Schloß Frauenthal 
3 ROCKENSCHAUB Franz   25 38 Golf Club Kremstal 

 
 


